
COMMON ENTRANCE EXAMINATIONS

MONDAY FRIDAY

2.30 – 3.30 3.40 - 3.55 4.10 – 5.10 8.50 – 10.00
10.45 – 

11.45
12.20 – 1.00 2.30 – 3.30 8.35 – 9.50

10.30 – 

11.30

12.00 – 

12.40
8.50 – 9.50

10.45 – 

11.45
12.20 – 1.00 2.30 – 3.30

8.50 – 

9.50

10.00 – 

11.00

CLASS 

CIV

MENTAL 

MATHS
GREEK ENGLISH MATHS BIOLOGY HISTORY ENGLISH MATHS CHEM

FURTHER 

MATHS
GEOG PHYSICS FRENCH LATIN TPR

Calculator

Sports 

Hall*
KIT KIT JDC AA GJF AA TXB BTM / JPD WGH

WGH / 

AA
GJF KIT GWP MC

WGH / 

TXB
KIT

Aiona 

scribe
TR TR n/a TR TR TR TR AH GWP GWP n/a TR TR TR TR

TR

Raven 

scribe
Will J. Will J. n/a Megan tba Lottie Bridget Will J. Will J. Will J. n/a Bridget Bridget Will J. Bridget

* Teacher to deliver correct number of papers at the correct level to the extra time invigilator in Maths I for Extra Time and then to return to Sports Hall to help invigilate.

Paper 1
Non - 

calculator

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Paper 2


