				COMMON ENTRANCE EXAMINATIONS							ONS					
MON	NDAY			TUESDAY				WEDNESDAY			THURSDAY				FRIDAY	
2.30	- 3.30	3.40 - 3.55	4. 10 – 5.10	8.50 - 10.00	10.45 - 11.45	12.20 - 1.00	2.30 - 3.30	8.35 - 9.50	10.30 - 11.30	12.00 - 12.40	8.50 - 9.50	10.45 - 11.45	12.20 - 1.00	2.30 - 3.30	8.50 - 9.50	10.00 - 11.00
	ASS	MENTAL MATHS	GREEK	ENGLISH	MATHS	BIOLOGY	HISTORY	ENGLISH	MATHS	СНЕМ	FURTHER MATHS	GEOG	PHYSICS	FRENCH	LATIN	TPR
				Paper 1	Non - calculator			Paper 2	Calculator							
K	T	КІТ	JDC	AA	GJF	AA	ТХВ	BTM/JPD	WGH	WGH / AA	GJF	KIT	GWP	мс	WGH / TXB	KIT
7	ΓR	TR	n/a	TR	TR	TR	TR	АН	GWP	GWP	n/a	TR	TR	TR	TR	TR
w	ill J.	Will J.	n/a	Megan	tba	Lottie	Bridget	Will J.	Will J.	Will J.	n/a	Bridget	Bridget	Will J.		Bridget

^{*} Teacher to deliver correct number of papers at the correct level to the extra time invigilator in Maths I for Extra Time and then to return to Sports Hall to help invigilate.